
IROCC Raceway

Round

22
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Berry, Ryan 23/5:11.142 (Rnd 3)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

13218  1/13/2019Ser#

Race Time

Great Hobbies TC Stock (A2 Main)

Lee, Sammy 2 1 22 5:05.166 13.268 13.436 13.570 213.669

Lee, Edmond 3 2 22 5:06.855 1.689 13.497 13.567 13.685 313.739

Scales, Korgae 4 3 22 5:08.161 2.995 13.525 13.704 13.771 413.822

Bortolazzo, Frank 6 4 21 5:01.137 13.434 13.577 13.696 613.832

Heap, Jarrod 5 5 21 5:01.725 0.588 13.745 13.774 13.828 513.904

Berry, Ryan 1 6 21 5:08.687 7.550 13.122 13.197 13.284 113.477

Armstrong, Glenn 7 7 21 5:13.515 12.378 14.000 14.055 14.154 714.240

Fantetti, Nick 8 8 21 5:22.036 20.899 13.557 13.758 13.938 814.097

Ashmore, Brian 10 9 20 5:00.278 13.741 13.875 14.013 1014.222

Trombetta, Tanner 9 10 16 4:04.291 14.032 14.158 14.311 914.976

Berry Lee Lee Scales Heap Bortolazzo Armstrong Fantetti Trombetta Ashmore

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

10/33.131 1/15.321 2/15.757 3/16.160 4/16.549 7/18.611 5/17.686 6/18.441 8/19.655 9/21.8761.

10/15.444 1/13.481 2/13.561 3/13.779 4/13.788 7/14.152 5/14.278 6/13.708 9/18.296 8/13.9842.

10/13.980 1/13.299 2/13.777 3/13.878 4/13.950 5/14.308 6/16.227 7/16.147 9/14.459 8/14.1123.

10/13.240 [1/13.268] 2/13.817 3/13.855 4/13.814 5/13.548 6/15.172 7/15.225 9/14.114 8/14.1094.

[10/13.122] 1/13.517 [2/13.497] 3/13.787 4/14.815 5/13.655 6/16.300 9/18.727 8/14.222 7/16.4115.

10/14.204 1/13.890 2/13.549 3/13.708 4/13.772 5/13.580 6/14.396 [9/13.557] 7/14.403 8/14.8916.

10/13.235 1/14.533 2/13.573 3/14.113 5/17.610 4/13.690 6/14.483 8/14.137 9/15.240 7/14.3097.

10/13.239 1/13.644 2/13.921 3/13.737 5/13.793 [4/13.434] 6/14.016 7/14.598 8/14.655 9/16.4208.

10/13.469 1/14.309 2/14.117 3/13.888 5/14.150 4/14.035 6/14.127 7/15.323 8/15.073 9/15.6939.

9/13.697 1/13.615 2/14.168 3/13.770 5/14.043 4/13.666 6/14.205 7/14.180 10/17.408 8/14.32310.

8/13.281 1/13.887 2/13.849 3/13.919 5/13.842 4/13.897 [6/14.000] 7/13.803 10/14.238 9/14.37111.

8/13.149 1/13.661 2/13.828 [3/13.525] [5/13.745] 4/14.238 6/14.235 7/14.128 10/14.183 9/13.80212.

8/14.679 1/13.773 2/13.655 3/13.818 5/13.910 4/14.232 7/17.747 6/14.214 9/14.531 10/16.54813.

8/14.783 1/13.927 2/13.821 3/13.912 5/15.773 4/14.113 7/14.396 6/14.387 10/15.510 9/14.21914.

8/13.889 1/13.759 2/14.070 3/14.256 5/14.013 4/16.493 7/14.279 6/13.947 10/14.272 9/13.97215.

7/13.817 1/13.844 2/13.876 3/13.981 5/13.897 4/13.989 8/16.783 6/13.842 [10/14.032] 9/13.87816.

7/13.391 1/13.681 2/13.828 3/14.019 5/14.057 4/13.668 8/14.292 6/14.221 9/14.70717.

7/13.932 1/13.847 2/13.771 3/13.856 5/14.017 4/13.837 8/14.065 6/13.881 9/14.91018.

6/13.352 1/14.062 2/13.842 3/13.956 5/14.152 4/15.672 8/14.065 7/14.646 9/14.00219.

6/13.366 1/13.866 2/14.006 3/13.943 5/13.774 4/13.985 8/14.266 7/14.201 [9/13.741]20.

6/14.287 1/14.034 2/13.838 3/13.976 5/14.261 4/14.334 7/14.497 8/26.72321.

1/13.948 2/14.734 3/14.32522.



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Great Hobbies TC Stock (A2)
IROCC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

13218

5:14.144Lee, Sammy 3 5:05.166 3 1 4122 22 44/619.3101.

5:12.177Scales, Korgae 2 5:08.161 2 3 5322 22 44/620.3382.

5:00.166Lee, Edmond 4 5:06.855 4 2 6221 22 43/607.0213.

5:05.988Berry, Ryan 1 5:08.687 1 6 7622 21 43/614.6754.

5:08.804Bortolazzo, Frank 6 5:01.137 6 4 10421 21 42/609.9415.

5:12.943Armstrong, Glenn 7 5:13.515 7 7 14721 21 42/626.4586.

5:05.418Ashmore, Brian 5 5:00.278 5 9 14921 20 41/605.6967.

5:06.893Heap, Jarrod 9 5:01.725 9 5 14520 21 41/608.6188.

5:13.419Fantetti, Nick 8 5:22.036 8 8 16821 21 42/635.4559.

4:20.576Trombetta, Tanner 10 4:04.291 10 10 201017 16 33/504.86710.


